South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 04, 2024, 07:34:20 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3751 (Rat #0403, Act #0573 of 1982) General Bill, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin and D.F. Mclnnis

A Bill to provide that the term of the Auditor of Sumter County shall commence on the first day of July of the year following
his election beginning with the General Election of 1984, to provide that the current Auditor of Sumter County shall hold over
until 1985, and to amend Act 525 of 1967, relating to the election of the County Auditor and Treasurer of Sumter County, so as
to delete the provisions relating to the election of the Auditor of Sumter County.

03/25/82
03/26/82
03/31/82
03/31/82
04/06/82
04/06/82
04/07/82
04/08/82
04/09/82
04/09/82
04/09/82
04/28/82

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1830
Read second time HJ-1859

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1899

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
Read second time SJ-13

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
Read third time and enrolled SJ-16

Ratified R 403 HJ-2087

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/09/82

Act No. 573

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



