May 04, 2024, 07:34:20 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3751 (Rat #0403, Act #0573 of 1982) General Bill, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin and D.F. McInnis

A Bill to provide that the term of the Auditor of Sumter County shall commence on the first day of July of the year following his election beginning with the General Election of 1984, to provide that the current Auditor of Sumter County shall hold over until 1985, and to amend Act 525 of 1967, relating to the election of the County Auditor and Treasurer of Sumter County, so as to delete the provisions relating to the election of the Auditor of Sumter County.

03/25/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1830
03/26/82	House	Read second time HJ-1859
03/31/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1899
03/31/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
04/06/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
04/06/82	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
04/07/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-16
04/08/82	House	Ratified R 403 HJ-2087
04/09/82		Signed By Governor
04/09/82		Effective date 04/09/82
04/09/82		Act No. 573
04/28/82		Copies available